The "Great Heart of Elkdom", our **National Foundation**, is the financial engine that drives our charitable and benevolent programs. It is important that Elks realize all programs are financed by the earnings of the trust. The principal is never touched and the Grand Lodge bears the majority of the Administrative costs of the Foundation. If you have not done so already, please send the attached card into the Lodge and experience the pleasure of knowing you help support and extremely worthwhile cause. Deptford Lodge, along with every Lodge in our District, exceeded the National goal to help meet the ever-growing needs of our great nation. The goal was \$4.00 per member and Deptford was \$9.27 per member as of the March 20the general membership meeting. *The Elks National Foundation disbursements for this Elk Year will include:

State Charitable Grants (Camp Moore in NJ)

"Most Valuable Student" Scholarships

Elks National Home

Legacy Awards for Children of the Elks

Drug Awareness Program

Eagle Scout Scholarships

These disbursements represent the **income earned** on donations to the principal fund of the Elks National Foundation.

Thank you for helping to make this support possible.

Show your Support! Fill out the attached donation card and give it to the Lodge Secretary, Ralph Quidone.

*To become a **National Foundation** Contributor make a \$100 pledge (in full or \$10 per year for ten years) and receive a sterling sliver **National Foundation** lapel pin.

Ways to give:

1 Online.

Visit www.elks.org/donate to give through our website. It's safe and secure!

2 By mail.

Send us a gift or make a pledge by completing the attached donor card. Mail to: Elks National Foundation, 2750 N. Lakeview Ave., Chicago, IL, 60614-2256.

3 Recurring gift.

Visit www.elks.org/enf/recurringclub.cfm to establish a monthly gift to the ENF via credit card or direct debit.

4 Matching gift or payroll deduction.

Contact your human resources office to see if your company sponsors a matching gift or payroll deduction program.

5 Planned gift.

Visit www.elks.org/enf/MalleySociety.cfm for more information about planned gifts, such as bequests, gifts of life insurance or gifts of appreciated stock.

All contributions to the Elks National Foundation are deductible for federal income and estate tax purposes.

The Elks National Foundation 2750 N. Lakeview Ave., Chicago, IL 60614 773/755-4728

www.elks.org/enf • enf@elks.org



Foundation				
Lodge Name	State			
Lodge No.	Mem. No.			
Donor I.D.				
Favorite ENF program:				
□Scholarships	-			
□Drug Awareness	□State Grants			
□Veterans				
□Community Invest	tments			
Sign me up for Pu email newsletter.	ulse, the ENF's			

Email Address

Please	□ Mr □ Mrs □ Ms						
Print:	Last Name	First Name	Middle Initial	Title (Check One)	Birthday		
	Street Address						
	City	State	Zip Code	Phone number			
Gift Types:	☐ Enclosed is my donation	of 🗅 \$50 🗅 \$100 (Peace) 🗖 \$250	0 (Justice) Other \$			
	$\ \square$ I would like to pledge: \$	(total an	nount) I have e	enclosed my initial payme	nt of \$		
	Please send me reminders: ☐ Annually ☐ Semi-Annually ☐ Quarterly ☐ Monthly						
	☐ I would like to make a tribute of: \$☐ In Memory of ☐ In Honor of:						
	Notification of gift should be sent to: Name						
	Address □ I would like to make a monthly donation to the ENF by:						
	☐ Charging my credit card the agreed monthly amount of \$(Enter card information below.)						
	☐ Drafting my bank account monthly. (Please enclose a voided check for accuracy.)						
Bank Draft Start Date Monthly Draft Amount \$							
Payment Method:	File National Foundation, 2750 N. Lakeview Avenue, Chicago, II, 6061/-2256						
	□ Please charge my credit card: Visa MC AmEx Discover Account No						
	Your SignatureExpiration Date						